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Mechanisms

& « Obesity
+ Psychosocial : « Smoking
o Behavioral

* Depression

adverse QU=
work - Noise
place

mechanisms jiaaiel

= Dust
= Toxic
chemicals

hazards

- Blood pressure
Reduced sl - Lipids
time RTyE) S - ) * Diabetes

. activity : « Inflammation
available Mechanisms - Iy

« Hypercoaguiability
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BN R 8 AR A AR I R 1 28 AR YRS I8 R O VB BRI iR D 17 26% » K&
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Was the 2014 Law effctive?

After introducing the 2014 Law, the incidence Decided cases for work-related cerebrovascular and
rate ratio of overwork-related CCVD was 0.881- cardiovascular diseases (CCVD)

fold lower compared with before the policy

change.

The 2014 Law contributed to a decrease of 26%

400 a Decded cases
uDeath cases
(78 cases per year) of the overwork-related
CCVD incidence per year.
Approximately 41% (32 cases per year) of this -
effect could be explained by reduced working
L
ihl il
59 00 01 02 03 '04 0506 °07 '08 09 5 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1 3 19 20

Lin RT, et al. Effect of implementing an overwork-prevention
act on working hours and overwork-related disease: A

mediation analysis. J Occup Health. 2020; 62(1): €12148. Naan rate of overwark-setwind CCVD 65 50
(annual cases per million employees)
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Mean working hours per month 1459 1434
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, 33rd International Congress return to work
on Occupational Health

Speaker: Karen Nieuwenhuijsen
Chair: Stavroula Leka

6 - 10 February 2022 | Melbourne ~ Rome Global Digital Congress, Sharing solutions in occupational health through and beyond the pandemic
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07:00-08:00

08:15-09:00

09:15-10:00

10:45-12:45

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:16-17:00

17:15-18:00
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Doo Yong Park
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34
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Jeong-ok
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